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bk od 343,561 398,785
EEMTES -
J— LI R— 30,000
SEEEEE -
aAv—Sv )b R—s8— - 2,999
Elika 37,500 37,500
NEAEE 85,576 97,694
TOMEE 52,437 76,434
E55|4% 235 285
BBRIHEXRS A€
REREEE - -
X KEE 108,642 97,058
AXE#ME 421,008 318,270
BEOBER 1,048,962 1,059,028
(MEEDE)
FAEXRE 2,000 2,000
h T IS RIRE 378 1,194
T A M MELES /\58 A140
BIEANY BT A271 A152
MEEDOESSE 2,049 2,902
BERRUHEEDIEE 1,051,010 1,061,928
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PUBLIC

AEF—FFr—E—FRITRRXE

PHEBERZHESE

A7 2

(BH:-BAM)

M B

2025 4 6 H #
H 20254 1H1H
% 202546 H 30 H

2024 - 6 H#
H 20244 1H1H
& 202446 H 30 H

g
B Y 4R
(9 LREHAHE)
(9 BAMIREZF]E ALY 42)
e B 51 55 I 1k
Z Ol 3 5 L4
Z Ol R H I AR

REER
4 R
(9 B 4w FE)
e B W5l 55 # A
Z DX B E N

HOX OB "

Z Ol ¥t H EH
RE

CEF IRk

OB OB X

B | Bl R
EABL ERBRVEER
EAEREEE
EABRERE

Hp el 2

16,996
10,874
(5,200)
(36)
3,974
2,147
0
14,303
10,494
(2,118)
494
346
2,801
165
2,693

2,693
756
119
875

1,817

10,345
5,939
(3,854)
(5)
3,297
503
604
7,533
4,037
(1,390)
129

57
3,308

2,812

5
2,806

506
322
828
1,978
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PUBLIC

AV E—FFr—H—F PLC

PRERFERERESTER

A3

(B BAXKEL)

L5 B 20254 6 A 30 HHI{E|2024 45 6 A 30 HBIfE
&E
HERUVHRIBITTEITE 80,165 64,086
N IE B FE il &t & 2 201,523 181,725
ERURE S @ 64,225 48,647
RITEHSE 42,386 45,231
BEEGERMEHS 286,731 275,896
BEAMIS 158,588 152,403
TOMEE 65,429 53,016
RILFREE 572 491
AThE R USRIV 2% 3,070 3,224
B ESHIRE 1,405 1,088
B|LETEEE 6,091 6,103
AREEEE 2,506 2,202
RIERESEE 399 593
BEGIATICRDERE 165 111
GTHEMTRETIERBEERVIFHGEEE 681 611
HWEE 913,936 835,427
aE
RITTES 30,883 28,087
BEEGERT EE 517,390 468,157
BEVRLEMH (ARSI 5,250 7,539
AIEMEFMEEREE 99,551 96,882
ERLIREE M 69,878 50,584
& 70,088 65,199
TOEE 48,638 47,440
FiLFiE 967 1,061
FKiLE R VIR 6,286 6,491
LEREBARVZOMDEAS 8,778 10,856
rEReaE 715 558
Ik 345 401
BEHAFICRDBE 282 268
THIEMTRETHIERBEERVIEHGEXRICEET S8E 215 577
HwatE 859,266 784,100
=N
BEARE 6,648 6,758
TOMEREIRE 10,099 8,274
FIERRE 29,983 29,381
BB EICRETSHEL 46,730 44,413
Z D E RIS 7,500 6,504
EEXBEFLEZRCEREE 54,230 50,917
ERE D 440 410
EXER 54,670 51,327
REBERVKRER 913,936 835,427
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PUBLIC

REE—RFy—E—FK PLC

hRHERREFES

A 4

(Bf:-BEARKRL)

H 20254 1H 1H H 20244 1H 1H
# B 420254 67300 | % 20244 64 30H

ZEFR 12,485 14,194
XILFIE (9,441) (11,019)
it F IR A 3,044 3,175
SEFHH 2,627 2,363
XILFHCH (495) (442)
i F SRR 2 2,132 1,921
fo—T a2 UREE 5,438 4,749
Z D EFINE 292 (54)
R INE 10,906 9,791
A& (4,393) (4,336)
BETHERRE (175) (177)
—REEE (1,135) (1,027)
BAMERNE (544) (516)
EXEHR (6,247) (6,056)
Fi5 | BT E E I3 GRiB B KRR 4,659 3,735
BENEREBRARUVZTOMER)RI5I5E (336) (240)
DhA. TDMDEEEX (19) (147)
B iEFI i 79 144
TGRSR 4,383 3,492
ENTE (1,057) (1,123)
LEAGIRI A (RIE ZHEME %K) 3,326 2,369
MBEDIRE:
DEKREFS 17 (9)
HettkE 3,309 2,378
LHERFIR I (R (T HAMEE ) 3,326 2,369
—BEY DR E

ERMIKREVFIE(RIFER) 129.1 k> k 833tk k

FEIEBRIBE YRR (RITEX) 1255t k 813t |
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